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9 URBANPUBLICUTILITIES

I .Brief Introduction

Data in this chapter reflects basic condition of urban public utilities of Xi'an City. Data
on public utilities primarily consists of urban water supply, gas sales, urban heating, public
transportation, municipal facilities, level of municipal construction, parks, greenbelt and
environmental sanitation. Data in this chapter is compiled by Tertiary Industry and Social
Science & Technology Division of Xi'an Bureau of Statistics according to the data provided
by Xi'an Housing and Urban Rural Development Bureau, Xi'an Transportation Bureau, Xi'an
Rail Transit Group Company Limited and Xi'an Water Affairs Bureau.

Il .Major Indicators

Per Capita Public Green Areas(sq.m)
Per Captia Area of Roads(sq.m)
Water-Consuming Popularization(%)
Gas-Consuming Popularization(%)

11.97
19.78
99.37
99.95

Increase over
Preceding Year
0.17
0.21
-0.03percentage points
same as the previous year





