第九部分 城市公用事业

一、简要说明

本章资料主要包括城市供水、供燃气、供热、公共交通、市政设施、市政设施水平、园林绿化、环境卫生等情况,由西安市统计局服务业与社会科技处根据西安市住房和城乡建设局、市交通局、市轨道交通集团有限公司及市水务局等提供的数据整理。

二、主要指标

人均公园绿地面积(平方米)	11.97	比上年增加	0.17
人均城市道路面积(平方米)	19.78	比上年增加	0.21
供水普及率(%)	99.37	比上年下降	0.03个百分点
燃气普及率(%)	99.95	与上年	持平

9 URBAN PUBLIC UTILITIES

I.Brief Introduction

Data in this chapter reflects basic condition of urban public utilities of Xi'an City. Data on public utilities primarily consists of urban water supply, gas sales, urban heating, public transportation, municipal facilities, level of municipal construction, parks, greenbelt and environmental sanitation. Data in this chapter is compiled by Tertiary Industry and Social Science & Technology Division of Xi'an Bureau of Statistics according to the data provided by Xi'an Housing and Urban Rural Development Bureau, Xi'an Transportation Bureau, Xi'an Rail Transit Group Company Limited and Xi'an Water Affairs Bureau.

II . Major Indicators

	Increase over
	Preceding Year
11.97	0.17
19.78	0.21
99.37	-0.03 percentage points
99.95	same as the previous year
	19.78 99.37